

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of road from Naya Nagar to Phhudi Terwan with under MM454 (G.F.N)					
Name of Agency - Smt. Asha Devi, At - Vill - Dandu, P.O. - Gurupa, P.S. - Fatehgarh Chaye.					
Agreement No - 22/SBN/MM454 Gey					
	2019-20				
Date of Commencement - 03.08.19					
Date of Completion - 02.05.20					
Date of measurement - 30.10.19					
① Div 1 Pricing of typical MM454 Intermediary sign board - - etc					
② Div 1 Pricing of Citizens Information board - - -					
③ Const of Reference Pillars - etc					

Continuation

5th & final Bill

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const of Road					
From Naya Nagar to					
Phudi Tarnan under					
MMCSY (Gren)					
Name of Agency - Smt Asha					
Devi, At - Vill - Dundu,					
P.O. - Gurpa, P.S. - Patkha					
Gaya.					
Agreement No - 22/SB/D/MMCSY/					
Gren/2019-20					
Date of commencement - 09.08.19					
Date of completion - 02.09.20					
Date of actual work completion - 30.09.20					
Further measurement					
- Nil					
By					
19.06.20					
J.E.					
Accepted					
03.07.20					
A.E.					

Continuation

Verified by

Abstract of cost

49

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Div & Filing MMSY					
Informatory sign board					
-- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (37) - 03 NM					
@ ₹ 10779.62/NM, — ₹ 32339.00					
2) Const of Reference					
& working bench					
mark -- etc					
(i) Reference & working					
bench mark -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (35) - 0.809 KM					
@ ₹ 5280.15/KM — ₹ 4272.00					
(ii) Reference Pillars/Buoy					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (38) - 0.809 KM					
@ ₹ 3835.85/KM — ₹ 3103.00					
3) clearing & Grubbing					
road land -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (38) - 0.57 Hect					
@ ₹ 49809.13/Hect — ₹ 28391.00					
4) E/W in excavation					
of found. of str					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (38) - 110.95 m ³					
@ ₹ 285.71/m ³ — ₹ 31700.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (43) - 1927.50 m ²					
@ ₹ 54.59/m ² - - - ₹ 105282.00					
(25/10) Plv & applying brick					
coat - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (43) - 1927.50 m ²					
@ ₹ 18.54/m ² - - - ₹ 35736.00					
(26/11) Plv, laying & rolling					
of M. S.S. type 'B'					
- - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (43) - 1927.50 m ²					
@ ₹ 204.89/m ² - - - ₹ 394925.00					
(27/13) Laying bricks & rolling					
on prepared sub.					
grade - - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (43) - 150.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 518.48/m ² - - - ₹ 77772.00					
(28/24) Plv & laying of hot					
applied thermo plate					
compound on B.T. - -					
- - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (44) - 101.12 m ²					
@ ₹ 852.00/m ² - - - ₹ 86154.00					
(29/25) Plv & laying of hot					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
applied - thermo plastic					8912.00
compounded on c.c. surface					
- - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (44) - 60.00 m ²					
@ ₹ 869.00/m ²					₹ 52140.00
30/15.16) P.V. & Fixing of R.C.C.					
Mis grade K.M. stone					1117.00
- - - etc					
(i) ordinary K.M. stone -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (44) - 02.21 m ²					
@ ₹ 2111.12/m ²					₹ 4222.00
(ii) 200 mm stone -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (44) - 04.40 m ²					
@ ₹ 617.69/m ²					₹ 2471.00
31/17) Painting two coats					
on new concrete					
Surface - - - etc					1073.00
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (44) - 43.20 m ²					
@ ₹ 105.04/m ²					₹ 4537.00
32/32) P.V. & Fixing of					
Retro-reflectoided					218.00
cautionary sign board					
- - - etc					
(i) 600 mm circular -					

Continuation

